
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Sam Houston State 294  300       594  +18 
T4  2   Dallas Baptist  301  302       603  +27 
T1  T3   McNeese State  294  314       608  +32 
T4  T3   UT Rio Grande Valley  301  307       608  +32 
7  5   Wyoming 308  304       612  +36 
3  6   Southern Illinois  299  314       613  +37 
6  7   Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 303  311       614  +38 

T8  8   Lamar  310  305       615  +39 
T8  9   Incarnate Word 310  316       626  +50 
10  10   ULM 313  316       629  +53 
11  11   McLennan CC 322  317       639  +63 
12  12   Texas A&M-Kingsville 328  339       667  +91 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Shweta Mansingh  UT Rio Grande Valley  67  75       142  -2   
3 2   Heather Shake  Sam Houston State  70  74       144  E   

T5 3   Ann Parmerter  Dallas Baptist  72  73       145  +1   
T20 T4   Elodie Chaplet  Lamar  76  70       146  +2   
T5 T4   Hannah Alberto  Sam Houston State  72  74       146  +2   
2 T4   Kennedy Bodfield  McNeese State  69  77       146  +2   
4 T7   Brooke Cusamano  Southern Illinois  71  77       148  +4   

T11 T7   Gabrielle Gibson  Wyoming  74  74       148  +4   
T5 9   Hanna Harrison  Dallas Baptist  72  77       149  +5   
T5 T10   Autumn Bynum  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  72  78       150  +6   
T11 T10   Olivia Lowe  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  74  76       150  +6   
10 T10   Michelle Moroles  UT Rio Grande Valley  73  77       150  +6   

T23 13   Daniela Bergmann  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  77  74       151  +7   
T11 T14   Reanna De La Cruz  Texas A&M-Kingsville  74  78       152  +8   
T11 T14   Jenna Phillips  Sam Houston State  74  78       152  +8   
T5 T14   Hannah Valentine  McNeese State  72  80       152  +8   
T17 T17   Kristie Yang  Southern Illinois  75  78       153  +9   
T30 T17   Erin Sargent  Wyoming  78  75       153  +9   
T30 T17   Gianti Mahardhika  Sam Houston State  78  75       153  +9   
T23 T17   Shani White  ULM  77  76       153  +9   
T17 T17   Madison Frerking  Incarnate Word  75  78       153  +9   
T17 T22   Elodie Yates  Incarnate Word  75  79       154  +10   
T23 T22   Alejandra Rodriguez  McLennan CC  77  77       154  +10   
T20 T22   Brinn Fariss *  Dallas Baptist  76  78       154  +10   
T41 T22   Kirsten Pike  Dallas Baptist  80  74       154  +10   
T30 T22   Megan Knadler  Wyoming  78  76       154  +10   
T52 T27   Kaitlin Fox  McNeese State  81  74       155  +11   
T30 T27   Wenny Chang  Lamar  78  77       155  +11   
T11 T29   Alice Ho  Southern Illinois  74  82       156  +12   
T11 T29   Brooklyn Sutton *  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  74  82       156  +12   
T39 T31   Felecia Sauceda  Lamar  79  78       157  +13   
T41 T31   Kari Bush  Sam Houston State  80  77       157  +13   
T30 T31   Mackenzie Barrie  Wyoming  78  79       157  +13   
T30 T31   Emma Mesta  UT Rio Grande Valley  78  79       157  +13   
T23 T31   Olivia Le Roux  Lamar  77  80       157  +13   
T30 T36   Sarah Hankins *  Wyoming  78  80       158  +14   
T41 T36   Michaela Osborne  ULM  80  78       158  +14   
T39 T36   Hanna Netisingha  Southern Illinois  79  79       158  +14   
T23 T36   Addison Mitchell  Dallas Baptist  77  81       158  +14   
T41 T36   Joely Henderson  McLennan CC  80  78       158  +14   
T20 T41   Ashlynn Novak  McNeese State  76  83       159  +15   
T52 T41   Sarah Kim  Dallas Baptist  81  78       159  +15   
T41 T41   Olivia Landberg  ULM  80  79       159  +15   
T41 T44   Xianmei Jin  Southern Illinois  80  80       160  +16   

T23 T44   Sarah Black *  Sam Houston State  77  83       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T44   Gracie Aday  Incarnate Word  80  80       160  +16   
T41 T47   Klara Castillo  Wyoming  80  81       161  +17   
T23 T47   Olivia Hansen  McNeese State  77  84       161  +17   
T30 T47   Devanshi Naik  ULM  78  83       161  +17   
T41 T50   Ana Paredes  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  80  83       163  +19   
T52 T50   Makenna Davidson  McLennan CC  81  82       163  +19   
T30 T50   Scarlett Eaton  ULM  78  85       163  +19   
T61 53   Shannon Douglas  Incarnate Word  85  79       164  +20   
T41 T54   Dabin Cleary  Incarnate Word  80  85       165  +21   
T61 T54   Caitlin Brown  McLennan CC  85  80       165  +21   
65 T54   Jessica Young  UT Rio Grande Valley  89  76       165  +21   

T55 57   Tilda Green  UT Rio Grande Valley  83  83       166  +22   
T57 T58   Tyler Morrison  McLennan CC  84  83       167  +23   
T57 T58   Julia Dereniwsky  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  84  83       167  +23   
T63 T60   Rebecca Tudor *  McNeese State  87  82       169  +25   
T55 T60   Bailey Blezinger  Texas A&M-Kingsville  83  86       169  +25   
T63 62   Analysa Coy  Texas A&M-Kingsville  87  85       172  +28   
T57 T63   Ashton Maddaloni *  ULM  84  90       174  +30   
T57 T63   Rachelle Nielsen  Texas A&M-Kingsville  84  90       174  +30   
67 65   Bianca Silerio *  Texas A&M-Kingsville  92  92       184  +40   
66 66   Brittany Rodriguez  Texas A&M-Kingsville  90  97       187  +43   
68 -    Madison Brooks *  McLennan CC  93  D       -     -      

T41 -    Sun Jung *  Southern Illinois  80  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Sam Houston State 294 300 594

2 Heather Shake (1) 70 74 144

T4 Hannah Alberto (2) 72 74 146

T14 Jenna Phillips (3) 74 78 152

T17 Gianti Mahardhika (4) 78 75 153

T31 Kari Bush (5) 80 77 157

2 Dallas Baptist 301 302 603

3 Ann Parmerter (2) 72 73 145

9 Hanna Harrison (3) 72 77 149

T22 Kirsten Pike (5) 80 74 154

T36 Addison Mitchell (4) 77 81 158

T41 Sarah Kim (1) 81 78 159

T3 McNeese State 294 314 608

T4 Kennedy Bodfield (1) 69 77 146

T14 Hannah Valentine (3) 72 80 152

T27 Kaitlin Fox (2) 81 74 155

T41 Ashlynn Novak (5) 76 83 159

T47 Olivia Hansen (4) 77 84 161

T3 UT Rio Grande Valley 301 307 608

1 Shweta Mansingh (3) 67 75 142

T10 Michelle Moroles (2) 73 77 150

T31 Emma Mesta (1) 78 79 157

T54 Jessica Young (5) 89 76 165

57 Tilda Green (4) 83 83 166

5 Wyoming 308 304 612

T7 Gabrielle Gibson (3) 74 74 148

T17 Erin Sargent (4) 78 75 153

T22 Megan Knadler (1) 78 76 154

T31 Mackenzie Barrie (2) 78 79 157

T47 Klara Castillo (5) 80 81 161

6 Southern Illinois 299 314 613

T7 Brooke Cusamano (2) 71 77 148

T17 Kristie Yang (1) 75 78 153

T29 Alice Ho (5) 74 82 156

T36 Hanna Netisingha (3) 79 79 158

T44 Xianmei Jin (4) 80 80 160

7 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 303 311 614

T10 Olivia Lowe (2) 74 76 150

T10 Autumn Bynum (4) 72 78 150

13 Daniela Bergmann (1) 77 74 151

T50 Ana Paredes (5) 80 83 163

T58 Julia Dereniwsky (3) 84 83 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Lamar 310 305 615

T4 Elodie Chaplet (1) 76 70 146

T27 Wenny Chang (2) 78 77 155

T31 Felecia Sauceda (3) 79 78 157

T31 Olivia Le Roux (4) 77 80 157

9 Incarnate Word 310 316 626

T17 Madison Frerking (1) 75 78 153

T22 Elodie Yates (2) 75 79 154

T44 Gracie Aday (5) 80 80 160

53 Shannon Douglas (3) 85 79 164

T54 Dabin Cleary (4) 80 85 165

10 ULM 313 316 629

T17 Shani White (1) 77 76 153

T36 Michaela Osborne (4) 80 78 158

T41 Olivia Landberg (3) 80 79 159

T47 Devanshi Naik (2) 78 83 161

T50 Scarlett Eaton (5) 78 85 163

11 McLennan CC 322 317 639

T22 Alejandra Rodriguez (1) 77 77 154

T36 Joely Henderson (4) 80 78 158

T50 Makenna Davidson (3) 81 82 163

T54 Caitlin Brown (2) 85 80 165

T58 Tyler Morrison (5) 84 83 167

12 Texas A&M-Kingsville 328 339 667

T14 Reanna De La Cruz (1) 74 78 152

T60 Bailey Blezinger (4) 83 86 169

62 Analysa Coy (3) 87 85 172

T63 Rachelle Nielsen (2) 84 90 174

66 Brittany Rodriguez (5) 90 97 187
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T22 Brinn Fariss (Dallas Baptist ) 76 78 154

T29 Brooklyn Sutton (Texas A&M - Corpus Christi) 74 82 156

T36 Sarah Hankins (Wyoming) 78 80 158

T44 Sarah Black (Sam Houston State) 77 83 160

T60 Rebecca Tudor (McNeese State ) 87 82 169

T63 Ashton Maddaloni (ULM) 84 90 174

65 Bianca Silerio (Texas A&M-Kingsville) 92 92 184

67 Madison Brooks (McLennan CC) 93 0 93

68 Sun Jung (Southern Illinois ) 80 0 80
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Shake SHSU 2.63 -3 
A. Parmerter DalBapt 2.88 -1 
A. Ho S Illinois 2.88 -1 
H. Netisingha S Illinois 2.88 -1 
G. Mahardhika SHSU 2.88 -1 
E. Sargent Wyoming 3.00 E 
H. Valentine McNeese 3.00 E 
O. Hansen McNeese 3.00 E 
J. Phillips SHSU 3.00 E 
M. Knadler Wyoming 3.00 E 
O. Lowe TAMUCC 3.00 E 
K. Castillo Wyoming 3.13 +1 
E. Mesta UTRGV 3.13 +1 
M. Barrie Wyoming 3.13 +1 
H. Alberto SHSU 3.13 +1 
F. Sauceda Lamar 3.13 +1 
S. Mansingh UTRGV 3.13 +1 
S. White ULM 3.13 +1 
E. Chaplet Lamar 3.13 +1 
A. Rodriguez McLennan 3.13 +1 
E. Yates UIW 3.13 +1 
M. Frerking UIW 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Moroles UTRGV 3.85 -3 
S. Mansingh UTRGV 3.90 -2 
H. Alberto SHSU 4.00 E 
A. Parmerter DalBapt 4.00 E 
B. Cusamano S Illinois 4.00 E 
O. Lowe TAMUCC 4.05 +1 
D. Bergmann TAMUCC 4.05 +1 
B. Fariss DalBapt 4.05 +1 
H. Harrison DalBapt 4.05 +1 
E. Chaplet Lamar 4.10 +2 
A. Bynum TAMUCC 4.10 +2 
K. Bodfield McNeese 4.10 +2 
K. Pike DalBapt 4.15 +3 
G. Gibson Wyoming 4.15 +3 
R. De La Cruz TAMUK 4.20 +4 
H. Shake SHSU 4.20 +4 
H. Valentine McNeese 4.25 +5 
B. Sutton TAMUCC 4.25 +5 
G. Mahardhika SHSU 4.25 +5 
S. Kim DalBapt 4.25 +5 
K. Yang S Illinois 4.30 +6 
E. Sargent Wyoming 4.30 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Bodfield McNeese 4.75 -2 
H. Shake SHSU 4.88 -1 
S. Mansingh UTRGV 4.88 -1 
E. Chaplet Lamar 4.88 -1 
G. Gibson Wyoming 4.88 -1 
K. Fox McNeese 4.88 -1 
H. Harrison DalBapt 5.00 E 
S. Black SHSU 5.00 E 
J. Phillips SHSU 5.00 E 
K. Pike DalBapt 5.00 E 
B. Cusamano S Illinois 5.13 +1 
S. Hankins Wyoming 5.13 +1 
M. Knadler Wyoming 5.13 +1 
M. Osborne ULM 5.13 +1 
S. White ULM 5.13 +1 
K. Bush SHSU 5.13 +1 
H. Alberto SHSU 5.13 +1 
J. Henderson McLennan 5.13 +1 
E. Yates UIW 5.13 +1 
W. Chang Lamar 5.13 +1 
K. Yang S Illinois 5.13 +1 
M. Barrie Wyoming 5.25 +2 

Birdies 
S. Mansingh UTRGV 8
R. De La Cruz TAMUK 6
A. Bynum TAMUCC 6
K. Bodfield McNeese 6
H. Shake SHSU 6
J. Phillips SHSU 5
A. Paredes TAMUCC 5
O. Lowe TAMUCC 5
M. Moroles UTRGV 5
H. Valentine McNeese 5
G. Gibson Wyoming 5
E. Chaplet Lamar 5
H. Alberto SHSU 5
E. Sargent Wyoming 5
H. Harrison DalBapt 4
S. White ULM 4
K. Pike DalBapt 4
S. Hankins Wyoming 4
A. Ho S Illinois 4
H. Netisingha S Illinois 4
A. Novak McNeese 4
B. Cusamano S Illinois 4

Pars 
M. Knadler Wyoming 27
A. Parmerter DalBapt 27
B. Cusamano S Illinois 26
H. Shake SHSU 25
H. Alberto SHSU 25
E. Chaplet Lamar 24
G. Mahardhika SHSU 24
D. Bergmann TAMUCC 24
W. Chang Lamar 24
S. Kim DalBapt 23
K. Pike DalBapt 23
K. Bodfield McNeese 23
O. Le Roux Lamar 23
O. Lowe TAMUCC 23
M. Osborne ULM 23
F. Sauceda Lamar 23
H. Harrison DalBapt 23
G. Gibson Wyoming 23
M. Barrie Wyoming 22
A. Mitchell DalBapt 22
S. Mansingh UTRGV 22
E. Yates UIW 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Islander Classic 78.51 68

2 Islander Classic 79.61 66

 

Total Average Scores
Islander Classic 79.05 134

 

Corpus Christi Country Club: Islander Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 392     6 35 17 4 4 

2 5 435     10 34 15 6 1 

3 4 342     6 33 22 5   

4 3 140     1 42 21 2   

5 5 472     2 36 21 6 1 

6 4 375     2 30 30 4   

7 4 329     6 48 11 1   

8 3 155     9 36 15 4 2 

9 4 367     3 29 29 5   

10 4 375     2 25 33 6   

11 5 460     4 37 23 1 1 

12 4 364     2 25 32 6 1 

13 4 345     3 31 26 5 1 

14 3 160     4 33 26   3 

15 5 531     5 41 16 4   

16 4 324     6 38 16 5 1 

17 3 170     1 44 19 2   

18 4 370     6 35 20 5   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 364 +0.68 

10 4 375 +0.65 

13 4 345 +0.55 

6 4 375 +0.55 

9 4 367 +0.55 

5 5 472 +0.52 

1 4 392 +0.48 

14 3 160 +0.47 

3 4 342 +0.39 

4 3 140 +0.36 

11 5 460 +0.36 

18 4 370 +0.36 

16 4 324 +0.35 

17 3 170 +0.33 

8 3 155 +0.30 

2 5 435 +0.30 

15 5 531 +0.29 

7 4 329 +0.11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11952&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 367 +0.63 

5 5 472 +0.56 

6 4 375 +0.51 

13 4 345 +0.49 

4 3 140 +0.46 

12 4 364 +0.44 

14 3 160 +0.43 

16 4 324 +0.41 

3 4 342 +0.40 

10 4 375 +0.40 

15 5 531 +0.38 

17 3 170 +0.37 

1 4 392 +0.35 

18 4 370 +0.24 

2 5 435 +0.18 

8 3 155 +0.16 

11 5 460 +0.13 

7 4 329 -0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 364 +0.68 

10 4 375 +0.65 

6 4 375 +0.55 

13 4 345 +0.55 

9 4 367 +0.55 

5 5 472 +0.52 

1 4 392 +0.48 

14 3 160 +0.47 

3 4 342 +0.39 

4 3 140 +0.36 

11 5 460 +0.36 

18 4 370 +0.36 

16 4 324 +0.35 

17 3 170 +0.33 

8 3 155 +0.30 

2 5 435 +0.30 

15 5 531 +0.29 

7 4 329 +0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 392     10 74 39 7 4 

2 5 435     23 72 27 8 4 

3 4 342     13 67 43 10 1 

4 3 140     7 74 44 9   

5 5 472     5 68 49 8 4 

6 4 375     4 63 59 8   

7 4 329     20 89 24 1   

8 3 155     18 76 33 5 2 

9 4 367     4 64 53 10 3 

10 4 375     8 59 56 11   

11 5 460     9 86 37 1 1 

12 4 364     8 58 54 13 1 

13 4 345     10 60 51 11 2 

14 3 160     9 70 46 4 5 

15 5 531     10 77 39 8   

16 4 324     15 68 38 11 2 

17 3 170     5 85 37 6 1 

18 4 370     14 76 35 8 1 
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